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Full Board Meeting
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Date and Time
Wednesday October 20, 2021 at 6:30 PM EDT

Agenda
Purpose Presenter
1. Opening Items
A. Record Attendance DeeDee George
B. Call the Meeting to Order Ursula Wright
C. Approve Minutes Approve Ursula Wright
Minutes
Il School Report
A. AppleTree Reopening
B. COVID-related Updates
C. Upcoming Testing + Status of Goals
M. Finance Committee
A. Review Ursula Wright
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Time

6:30 PM

6:40 PM

30m

10m

20m

7:40 PM

15 m

10f2



VL.

Governance Report

A. Priorities + Roles

Executive Session

A. Update(s)

Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Purpose
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Presenter Time

7:55 PM

Ursula Wright 15m

8:10 PM

15 m

8:25 PM

5m

20f2



