

Achievement Prep

Full Board Meeting

Published on March 21, 2025 at 9:06 AM EDT

Date and Time

Wednesday October 20, 2021 at 6:30 PM EDT

Agenda

			Purpose	Presenter	Time
I.	Ор	ening Items			6:30 PM
	A.	Record Attendance		DeeDee George	3 m
	В.	Call the Meeting to Order		Ursula Wright	3 m
	C.	Approve Minutes	Approve Minutes	Ursula Wright	4 m
II.	Sch	nool Report			6:40 PM
	A.	AppleTree Reopening			30 m
	В.	COVID-related Updates			10 m
	C.	Upcoming Testing + Status of Goals			20 m
III.	Fin	ance Committee			7:40 PM
	A.	Review		Ursula Wright	15 m

		Purpose	Presenter	Time
IV.	Governance Report			7:55 PM
	A. Priorities + Roles		Ursula Wright	15 m
V.	Executive Session			8:10 PM
	A. Update(s)			15 m
VI.	Closing Items			8:25 PM
	A. Adjourn Meeting			5 m